House	Amendment NO
Scott Fitzpatrick 158	Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute	e for House Bill No. 2003, Page 7, Section 3.200, Line 6,
by deleting "113,725,083" and inserting	ng "118,639,790";
further amend page 8, section 3.205, l	line 5, by deleting "4,804,838" and inserting "4,994,154";
further amend said page, section 3.21	0, line 5, by deleting "46,427,286" and inserting "48,287,398";
further amend said page, section 3.21	5, line 5, by deleting "38,407,398" and inserting "39,943,712";
further amend said page, section 3.22	0, line 5, by deleting "71,475,955" and inserting "74,330,941";
further amend page 9, section 3.225, l	line 5, by deleting "14,961,504" and inserting "15,556,121";
further amend said page, section 3.23	0, line 5, by deleting "34,692,272" and inserting "36,084,157";
further amend said page, section 3.23	5, line 5, by deleting "25,810,046" and inserting "26,843,377";
further amend page 10, section 3.240,	line 5, by deleting "21,011,326" and inserting "21,799,731";
further amend said page, section 3.24.	5, line 5, by deleting "18,125,108" and inserting "18,852,428";
further amend said page, section 3.25	0, line 5, by deleting "7,988,403" and inserting "8,312,281";
further amend said page, section 3.25 '369,594,128";	5, line 4, by deleting "355,637,744" and inserting
Further amend said bill by adjusting s	section and bill totals accordingly.
Further amend said offi by adjusting s	ection and our totals accordingly.
Action Taken	Date